Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Order/Technical Support – Tel: (800) 677-5311 / FAX: (800) 677-3865 / www.crouzet-usa.com
2/99
2
L546 SERIES
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
•  50 to 500 Amps
•  Compatible with F3I and FWIT Series
SPECIFICATIONS:
Input Current  . . . . . . . . . 50 to 500 Amps AC 50/60 Hz
Output Current  . . . . . . . . 5 Amps AC
Connections . . . . . . . . . . #16 AWG 24˝ long wires
Insulation Class  . . . . . . . 600 VAC
Enclosure  . . . . . . . . . . . . Molded thermoplastic
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part Number Input Current
L546-050 50 Amps
L546-100 100 Amps
L546-200 200 Amps
L546-500 500 Amps
DIMENSIONS:
DR – DIN-RAIL
The DR-DIN-Rail material is an extruded aluminum
material of the standard configuration, 35mm.

9
5
"
L595 SERIES
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
•  20 to 400 Amps
•  Compatible with IAR.T Series
SPECIFICATIONS:
Input Current  . . . . . . . . . 20 to 400 Amps AC 50/60 Hz
Output Current  . . . . . . . . 100 mA AC
Connections . . . . . . . . . . #20 AWG 24˝ long wires
Insulation Class  . . . . . . . 600 VAC
Enclosure  . . . . . . . . . . . . Fiberglass reinforced resin
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part Number Input Current
L595-020 20 Amps
L595-050 50 Amps
L595-100 100 Amps
L595-200 200 Amps
L595-300 300 Amps
L595-400 400 Amps
DIMENSIONS:
.75˝ 2.3˝
.75˝
1.10˝ 2.54˝